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

665-7432 Yankton Downtown ® 225 Cedar Street

FIRST DAKOTA 665-4999 Yarkion Norh » 2105 Broaday Avenve

firstdakota.com member Foic
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- Masterfully-crafted 5,000+ sq.ft.
custom-built home on 1.56 acre lot

- Formal dining room, spacious kitchen
and large great room

- Master suite with private deck, 3/4 bath
and 9x16 dbl walk-in closet

- Lower level has eat-in kitchen,
family room, bedroom w/walk-out
to patio and large workshop

- Wall of windows and doors provide
non-stop woods and water views

New On The Market!

$549,500!
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l _ @ Sa I Iy & Te rry Broker Associates
. Lewis & Clark Realty, Inc.

www.yanktonareahomes.com

www.163crestview.com

660-5352, 660-6679

www.SallyandTerry.com
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1101 Cedar

PRICE REDUCED
$119,900
Well kept 3-bedroom, 2-bath,
garage. Many updates, Rick,
Anderson Realty. 605-760-
9976.

117 Lookout Trail
Price Reduced * $339,000
5-bedroom, 3.5 bath, sits on
2.4 acres. 6-miles from Yank-
ton. Stacy, Century 21 605-
660-3332.

116 S. Vyborny Tabor, SD
$167,000

For Sale by Owner
3-Bedroom, approximately
1550 sq ft. Main floor with 1-
full bath and 3 bath in Master

Bedroom. Finished basement
with 3 bath. 2 car garage.
605-665-8558 or 605-464-
0938.
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144 Russell Road
$259,000
3-bedroom,  2-bath, 2,100
sq.ft., on 54 acre lot with .30
acre buildable lot, lake view,
many updates. 605-661-6975

or
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/144russell/index.html.

1403 Oakwood Dr. #8
$95,000

Don't miss your chance to own
this 3-bedroom, 1-%2 bath
Townhome. Updated and
move-in ready! Call 605-655-
4478.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1403o0akwood/index.html

Please Recycle When
Done Reading!

3-bedroom condo for sale.
$45,500.

Call T.C. Goddard 605-660-
1209 or tcgoddard@iw.net
America's Best Realty, LLC.

“Service You Deserve,

Someone You Can Trust!

Vision

www.igotvision.com
416 Broadway - Yankton, SD - 664-5555

1

Tanya

Hacecky
661-1150

OPEN HOUSES
Sunday, April 26"

upstairs too.

americay,
BEST
{JREALTY

. . Unlock The

American
Dream!

902 Beemer J 147 900

3 BR, 2 BA lake area home. This property has it all. Lots
of remodeling with a large living room with walkout to
a brand new deck. 20x30 shed goes with the property.
Newer windows throughout. Could be a bedroom or two

1209 W 10th- 169,900

2 BR, 2 BA Ranch. Ready to move in to. Large kitchen
area. Beautiful 4 season area. Basement with family
room and walk out to a beautiful back yard. workshop and
lots of storage. Furnace, AC and hot water heater new in
2012. Heated garage with a floor drain. Garden space.

1901 Broadway, Yankton

www.yanktonhomefinder.com

¥

Joe LaBarge |
661-7264 |

260-1600 =

NEW LISTINGS

Open Houses
Saturday, Apr:l 25th

location!

Move-in ready!

S —
Vision
www.igotvision.com

Randy
416 Broadway - Yankton, SD - 664-5555

Kussman

308 East 21st St. » $159,900
3+ bedroom, 2 bath, multi-level home. Over 2,900 finished sq.
ft. of living space. Main floor and basement laundry. Excellent

407 Ruth St. » $369,900
Kirby Hofer built 4 bedroom, 3 bath, 3 stall garage. Just under
4,000 finished sq. ft. of living space. High ceilings, main floor
laundry, formal dining, big fenced yard.

.@m..a.

Lisa
Williams Gil

Deb Specht
661-9398

Norene Dan Tanya




